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Check
Number

29734
29735
29736
29737
29738
29739
29740
29741
29742
29743
29744
29745
29746
29747
29748
29749
29750
29751
29752
29753
29754
29755
29756
29757
29758
29759
29760
29761
29762
29763
29764
29765
29766
29767
29768
29769
29770
29771
29772
29773
29774
29775
29776
29777
29778

Check - Employee Employee

Date

05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22
05/06/22

Number

600200
601085
601270
601335
601365
601395
601460
601465
601471
601480
601485
601486
601487
601491
601496
610498
610499
610502
750790
750800
700200
750200
750750
750765
801155
801180
801265
801285
801287
910810
910811
511005
900300
900305
900775
910770
900310
500880
500965
801225
900185
910801
910802
910808
910809

Name

Charles Bittner
Dusty W. Cook
Brittany A. White
Lisa A. Overton
Jeremy D. Johnson
Jordanna I. Green
Benjamin T. George
Donivan D.: South
Travis A. Vaughn

Theresa L. Cole-Altman

Lauren A. Bates
Lathon J. Miller
Trent M. Welborn
Adam B Jones
Debra ‘D. Shaddox
Cody J. Wiley
Thomas J. Ritterbach
Teddy L. Petillo
Merci A. Osbourn
Tommy D. Carden
Joe 'D. Madsen
Scott G. Melvin
Jaime R. Finley
Zachary L. Allen
Charbel ‘Marquez
Joe E. Martin
Mark A. Hooks
Brad M. Holifield
Ethan W. Hill
Titus L. Jones
Matthew 3. Smith
Justin T. Clower
Cynthia A. Karch
James M. Pogue
Danny H. Weems
Doris A. Newman
Lisa Morrison
Rolando P. Ortega
Francisco H. Zurita
Manuel L. Morales
Judy K. Stuckey
Jimmy L. Overstreet
Nicole D. White
Jasmond 0. McGill
Dylan J. Hargrove

Gross Amount

3,359.65
2,370.55
1,599.70
1,599.70
2,020.44
1,706.90
204895
2,128.15
1,848.00
2,106.95
1,945.44
2,046.21
1,945.44
2,211.82
1,462.00
1,200.00
2,265.55
1,568.00
1,718.90
2,067.70
2,942.40
2,917.28
1,846.26
1,975.56
1,932.12
1,487.10
1,495.20
1,320.00

981.50
1,040.00
104000
1,627.10
2,308.00

940.80

634.48
1,576.80
1,652:70
1,936.90
2,089.10
1,636.59
1,275.20
1,092.00
1,235.20
1,040.00
1,040.00

Net Amount

2,350.30
1,425.84
1,027.19
1,190.24
1,353.77
1,122.51
1,427.14
1,514.06
1,416.19
1,523.15
1,439.67

799.81
1,438.98
1,704.93
1,139.50

948.52
1,547.32
1,223.36
1,259.43
1,478.22
2,034.54
1,598.61
1,411.86
1,211.80
1,403.87
1,118.44
1,078.02
1,021.65

767.95

687.85

780,32
1,124.37
1,544.10

803.76

555,77
1,087.90
1,226.25
1,326.26
1,540.61
1,244.02

832.66

856.95

564,82

811.15

740.90

Current
Direct
Deposit
Status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Was Check: : Chk
a Direct Stat

Deposit
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Check
Number

29779
29780
29781
29782
29783
29784
29785
29786
29787
29788
29789
29790
29791
29792
29793
29794
29795
29796
29797
29798
29799
29800
29801
29802
29803
29804
29805
29806
29807
29808
29809
29810
29811
29812
29813
29814
29815
29816
29817
29818
29819
29820
29821
29822
29823

Check - Employee Employee
Date ' Number Name

05/06/22 910812 Paul M. Hall
05/06/22 500885 William D. Crump
05/06/22 511010 : Joshua L. Mason
05/06/22 910806 Floyd A. Reid
05/06/22 900500 Mercy Rushing
05/06/22 801175 Norris M. Minyard
05/06/22 801240  Jeffery D. Black
05/06/22 910803 Sean 0. Tiner
05/06/22 900780 Sharon R. Chamblee
05/20/22 600200 Charles Bittner
05/20/22 601085 Dusty W. Cook
05/20/22 601270 Brittany A. White
057/20/22 601335 Lisa A. Overton
05/20/22 601365 Jeremy: D. Johnson
05/20/22-601395 - Jordanna I. Green
05/20/22 601460 Benjamin T. George
05/20/22 601465 Donivan D. South
05/20/22 601471 Travis A. Vaughn
057/20/22 601480  Theresa L. Cole-Altman
05/20/22 601485 Lauren A. Bates
05/20/22 601486 Lathon J. Miller
05/20/22 601487 Trent M. Welborn
05/20/22 601491 Adam B. Jones
05/20/22 601496 Debra D. Shaddox
05/20/22 610498 Cody J. Wiley
05/20/22 610499 Thomas J. Ritterbach
05/20/22 610502 Teddy L. Petillo
05/20/22 750790 Merci A. Osbourn
05/20/22 750800 Tommy D. Carden
05/20/22 700200 Joe D. Madsen
05/20/22::750200 - Scott G. Melvin
057/20/22 750750 Jaime R. Finley
05/20/22:750765 Zachary L. Allen
05/20/22 801155 Charbel Marquez
05/20/22 801180 Joe E. Martin
05/20/22 801265 Mark A. Hooks
05/20/22 801285  Brad M. Holifield
05/20/22 801287 Ethan W. Hill
05/20/22 910804 Kase W. Karch
05/20/22 910810 Titus L. Jones
05/20/22 910811 Matthew J. Smith
05/20/22 511005 Justin T. Clower
05/20/22 900300  Cynthia A. Karch
05/20/22-:900305 - James: M. Pogue
05/20/22:::900775::: Danny: H. Weems

Gross Amount

1,160,00
49,191.49
1,779.10
1,280.00
4,088.80
1,413.60
1,365.60
2,016.80
1,153.85
3,359.65
2,244.85
1,599.70
1,599.70
2,020.44
1,706.90
2,048.95
2,287.22
6,748.50
2,031.00
1,945,44
2,046.21
2,061.24
2,052.96
1,360.00
1,290.00
1,885.50
1,280.00
1,879.24
2,067.70
2,942.40
2,895.28
1,846.26
1,975,56
1,980.70
1,487.10
1,495.20
1,320.00
1,040.00
240,00
1,120.00
1,040.00
1,627.10
2,308:00
1,070.16
453.20

Net Amount

966,48
27,748.06
1,189.98
1,000.69
2,938.07
971.75
85466
1,146.48
1,049.82
2,350.30
1,330.23
1,027.19
1,190.24
1,353.75
1,122.51
1,427.14
1,632.06
3,082.01
1,473.88
1,439.68
799.82
1,514.43
1,587.07
1,063.81
1,015.29
1,258.70
985.50
1,378.39
1,478.23
2,034.54
1,584.33
1,411.85
1,211.81
1,439.92
1,118.42
1,078.03
1,021.64
811,37
221.64
748.69
780.34
1,124.36
1,544.11
907.70
406.48

Current
Direct
Deposit
Status

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Was Check: : Chk
a Direct Stat

Deposit
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Check Check - Employee Employee Gross: Amount Net:-Amount Current = ‘Was Check :Chk
Number Date ' Number Name Direct a Direct Stat
Deposit Deposit
Status
29824 :05/20/22:::910770::Doris A. Newman 1,576.80 1,087.88 Active Y R
29825 05/20/22 900310 Lisa Morrison 1,652.70 1,226.24 Active Y R
29826::::05/20/22::500880: Rolando P. Ortega 2,080.65 1,432.90 Active Y R
29827 05/20/22 500895 Kyle H. McCoy 2,903.85 2,289.71 Active Y R
29828 05/20/22 500965 Francisco H. Zurita 2,309.53 1,704.16 Active Y R
29829 05/20/22 801225 Manuel L. Morales 1,584.17 1,205.13 Active Y R
29830 05720722 900185 Judy K. Stuckey 1,275.20 832.68 Active Y R
29831 05/20/22 910801 Jimmy L. Overstreet 1,162.00 910.19 Active Y R
29832 :::05/20/22:::910802  Nicole D. Martinez 1,235.20 564.80 Active Y R
29833 05/20/22 910808 Jasmond 0. McGill 1,120.00 870.51 Active Y R
29834 05/20/22 910809 Dylan J. Hargrove 1,092.00 779.81 Active Y R
29835 05/20/22 910812 Paul M. Hall 1,160.00 966.48 Active Y R
29836 05/20/22::511010: Joshua L. Mason 1,835.00 1,231.47 Active Y R
29837 05/20/22 910806 Floyd A. Reid 1,280.00 1,000.69 Active Y R
29838 05/20/22 900500 Mercy Rushing 4,088.80 2,938.06 Active Y R
29839 05/20/22 801175 Norris M. Minyard 1,413.60 971.75 Active Y R
29840 05/20/22 801240 Jeffery D. Black 1,365.60 854.67 Active Y R
29841 05/20/22 910803 Sean 0. Tiner 2,016.80 1,146.46 Active Y R
29842::05/20/22:::900780: Sharon R. Chamblee 1,153.85 1,049.81 Active Y R
Grand totals 242,393.49 161,589.41
Total checks 109
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End ‘of ‘Report ***xxxk%*




